2 Transportation Charges 995469 18% 1 NOS 1,750.00 NOS 1,750.00

Taxable Amount

76,750.00

CGST 9.0%           157.50
  SGST 9.0%           157.50
  CGST 14.0%           10,500.00
  SGST 14.0%           10,500.00

Total     3    ₹98,065.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Ninety-Eight Thousand And Sixty-Five Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Central Tax

Rate Amount
State/UT Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

84151010 75000.00 14% 10,500.00 14% 10,500.00 21000.00
995469 1750.00 9% 157.50 9% 157.50 315.00

TOTAL 76,750.00 10,657.50 10,657.50 21315.00